H BRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor, 
New York, New York 10022 

EFTA01590360

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

NIeLp,orn ndum 

Td: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Darren "Endyke. :11'),OLAjcsu, 

Date: .August 29, 2012 

Re: Jeffrey 
Account # 

IC 

Please wire Twenty Five Thousand Dollars & 001100 ($25,000.00) from the above 
account to: 

For credit to: Sabadell United Bank 

ABA #: 

For ftirther credit to: Tonja Haddad PA Tnist Account 

Account #